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Production index*

	
	2013
	
	
	
	2014

	
	Year
	I quarter
	I half
	9 months
	Year

	
	percent of corresponding period of previous year

	Industrial Production Index **
	100.4
	101.1
	101.5
	101.5
	101.7

	Mining and quarrying
	101.1
	100.8
	100.9
	101.0
	101.4

	Manufacturing
	100.5
	102.4
	102.6
	102.3
	102.1

	Electricity, gas and water supply
	97.5
	96.3
	97.4
	98.2
	99.9


*
With account to adjustment to informal activities.
**
Industrial production index is compiled by economic activity «Mining and quarrying», «Manufacturing», «Electricity, gas and water supply».
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